
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 002 AM - CENTENNIAL    
Vehicle: 067       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:17 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 7:32 0  MCVAY HWY & FIR COVE LN (NW)  
3 7:33 0  88652 MCVAY HWY  
4 7:38 0  34377 SEAVEY LOOP RD  
5 7:42 0  34773 SEAVEY LOOP RD  
6 7:43 0  BLOSSOM ST & SEAVEY LOOP RD  
7 7:45 0  34879 SEAVEY LOOP RD  
8 7:47 0  34956 SEAVEY LOOP RD (At complex entrance)  
9 7:53 0  WLA Parking Lot  

10 7:55 0  85885 1st St  
11 8:08 0  1577 1st St  
12 8:10 0  MILL ST & W OLYMPIC ST  
13 8:15 0  Centennial Elementary School  
14 8:22 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 002 PM - CENTENNIAL    
Vehicle: 067       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:20 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 2:50 0  Centennial Elementary School  
3 3:00 0  1577 1st St  
4 3:02 0  MILL ST & W OLYMPIC ST  
5 3:11 0  MCVAY HWY & FIR COVE LN (NW)  
6 3:12 0  88652 MCVAY HWY  
7 3:17 0  34377 SEAVEY LOOP RD  
8 3:21 0  34773 SEAVEY LOOP RD  
9 3:22 0  BLOSSOM ST & SEAVEY LOOP RD  

10 3:24 0  34879 SEAVEY LOOP RD  
11 3:26 0  34956 SEAVEY LOOP RD (At complex entrance)  
12 3:32 0  WLA Parking Lot  
13 3:34 0  85885 1st St  
14 3:55 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


